
 

 

2020 Term Dates 
Monday 14 January 2020  College Office opens 

Term 1 (11 weeks) 

Wednesday 29 January 2020 Term 1 classes commence for all Year 1 to Year 6 
Year 7 and Year 12 students 

Thursday 30 January 2020  Term 1 classes commence for all remaining students,  
     except Kindergarten students 
     Testing for Kindergarten students  

Friday 31 January 2020   Testing for Kindergarten students 
Monday 3 February 2020  Classes start for Kindergarten student 
Thursday 9 April 2020   Term 1 classes finish 

Friday 10 April 2020   Good Friday 
Monday 13 April 2020   Easter Monday 
Saturday 25 April 2020   ANZAC Day 

 

Term 2 (9 weeks) 

Monday 27 April 2020 Staff Professional Development 
Student free day 

Tuesday 28 April 2020   Term 2 classes commence for all students 

Monday 8 June 2020 Queen’s Birthday Holiday 

Friday 26 June Term 2 classes finish 

 

Term 3 (10 weeks)  

Monday 20 July 2020 Staff Professional Development 
Student free day  

Tuesday 21 July 2020 Term 3 classes commence for all students 

Friday 25 September 2020 Term 3 classes finish 

Monday 5 October 2020 Labour Day Holiday 

 

Term 4 (9 weeks) 

Monday 12 October 2020  Term 4 classes commence for all students 
Friday 11 December 2020  Term 4 classes finish 

Friday 18 December 2020  College Office closes (12 noon) 

 

Office re-opens on Wednesday 13 January 2021 


